
Band A Council 
Tax

LCC main 
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(previous year's 
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%
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increase 

£
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%
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£
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normal increase

ASC Precept Total

2016‐2017 £753.19 1.99% £14.99 2.00% £15.06 3.99% £783.24 £768.18 £15.06 £783.24
2017‐2018        £783.24 1.99% £15.59 2.00% £15.66 3.99% £814.49 £783.77 £30.72 £814.49
2018‐2019        £814.49 2.99% £24.34 3.00% £24.45 5.99% £863.28 £808.11 £55.17 £863.28
2019‐2020 £863.28 2.99% £25.82 1.00% £8.63 3.99% £897.73 £833.93 £63.80 £897.73
2020‐2021 £897.73 1.99% £17.87 2.00% £17.95 3.99% £933.55 £851.80 £81.75 £933.55
2021‐2022 £933.55 1.99% £18.56 2.00% £18.68 3.99% £970.79 £870.36 £100.43 £970.79
2022‐2023 £970.79 1.99% £19.33 2.00% £19.41 3.99% £1,009.53 £889.69 £119.84 £1,009.53
2023‐2024 £1,009.53 1.99% £20.09 2.00% £20.19 3.99% £1,049.81 £909.78 £140.03 £1,049.81
2024‐2025 £1,049.81 2.99% £31.38 2.00% £21.00 4.99% £1,102.19 £941.16 £161.03 £1,102.19
2025‐2026 £1,102.19 2.99% £32.96 2.00% £22.04 4.99% £1,157.19 £974.12 £183.07 £1,157.19
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2016‐2017 £878.72 1.99% £17.48 2.00% £17.58 3.99% £913.78 £896.20 £17.58 £913.78
2017‐2018        £913.78 1.99% £18.18 2.00% £18.28 3.99% £950.24 £914.38 £35.86 £950.24
2018‐2019        £950.24 2.99% £28.42 3.00% £28.50 5.99% £1,007.16 £942.80 £64.36 £1,007.16
2019‐2020 £1,007.16 2.99% £30.12 1.00% £10.07 3.99% £1,047.35 £972.92 £74.43 £1,047.35
2020‐2021 £1,047.35 1.99% £20.84 2.00% £20.95 3.99% £1,089.14 £993.76 £95.38 £1,089.14
2021‐2022 £1,089.14 1.99% £21.67 2.00% £21.78 3.99% £1,132.59 £1,015.43 £117.16 £1,132.59
2022‐2023 £1,132.59 1.99% £22.54 2.00% £22.65 3.99% £1,177.78 £1,037.97 £139.81 £1,177.78
2023‐2024 £1,177.78 1.99% £23.43 2.00% £23.56 3.99% £1,224.77 £1,061.40 £163.37 £1,224.77
2024‐2025 £1,224.77 2.99% £36.63 2.00% £24.49 4.99% £1,285.89 £1,098.03 £187.86 £1,285.89
2025‐2026 £1,285.89 2.99% £38.44 2.00% £25.73 4.99% £1,350.06 £1,136.47 £213.59 £1,350.06

Amount shown on bill

Amount shown on bill
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2016‐2017 £1,004.25 1.99% £19.98 2.00% £20.09 3.99% £1,044.32 £1,024.23 £20.09 £1,044.32
2017‐2018        £1,044.32 1.99% £20.78 2.00% £20.89 3.99% £1,085.99 £1,045.01 £40.98 £1,085.99
2018‐2019        £1,085.99 2.99% £32.47 3.00% £32.58 5.99% £1,151.04 £1,077.48 £73.56 £1,151.04
2019‐2020 £1,151.04 2.99% £34.42 1.00% £11.51 3.99% £1,196.97 £1,111.90 £85.07 £1,196.97
2020‐2021 £1,196.97 1.99% £23.83 2.00% £23.93 3.99% £1,244.73 £1,135.73 £109.00 £1,244.73
2021‐2022 £1,244.73 1.99% £24.76 2.00% £24.90 3.99% £1,294.39 £1,160.49 £133.90 £1,294.39
2022‐2023 £1,294.39 1.99% £25.76 2.00% £25.89 3.99% £1,346.04 £1,186.25 £159.79 £1,346.04
2023‐2024 £1,346.04 1.99% £26.78 2.00% £26.92 3.99% £1,399.74 £1,213.03 £186.71 £1,399.74
2024‐2025 £1,399.74 2.99% £41.86 2.00% £27.99 4.99% £1,469.59 £1,254.89 £214.70 £1,469.59
2025‐2026 £1,469.59 2.99% £43.93 2.00% £29.40 4.99% £1,542.92 £1,298.82 £244.10 £1,542.92
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2016‐2017 £1,129.78 1.99% £22.48 2.00% £22.60 3.99% £1,174.86 £1,152.26 £22.60 £1,174.86
2017‐2018        £1,174.86 1.99% £23.38 2.00% £23.50 3.99% £1,221.74 £1,175.64 £46.10 £1,221.74
2018‐2019        £1,221.74 2.99% £36.53 3.00% £36.65 5.99% £1,294.92 £1,212.17 £82.75 £1,294.92
2019‐2020 £1,294.92 2.99% £38.72 1.00% £12.95 3.99% £1,346.59 £1,250.89 £95.70 £1,346.59
2020‐2021 £1,346.59 1.99% £26.80 2.00% £26.93 3.99% £1,400.32 £1,277.69 £122.63 £1,400.32
2021‐2022 £1,400.32 1.99% £27.86 2.00% £28.01 3.99% £1,456.19 £1,305.55 £150.64 £1,456.19
2022‐2023 £1,456.19 1.99% £28.98 2.00% £29.12 3.99% £1,514.29 £1,334.53 £179.76 £1,514.29
2023‐2024 £1,514.29 1.99% £30.13 2.00% £30.29 3.99% £1,574.71 £1,364.66 £210.05 £1,574.71
2024‐2025 £1,574.71 2.99% £47.09 2.00% £31.49 4.99% £1,653.29 £1,411.75 £241.54 £1,653.29
2025‐2026 £1,653.29 2.99% £49.43 2.00% £33.07 4.99% £1,735.79 £1,461.18 £274.61 £1,735.79
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2016‐2017 £1,380.84 1.99% £27.48 2.00% £27.62 3.99% £1,435.94 £1,408.32 £27.62 £1,435.94
2017‐2018        £1,435.94 1.99% £28.58 2.00% £28.72 3.99% £1,493.24 £1,436.90 £56.34 £1,493.24
2018‐2019        £1,493.24 2.99% £44.64 3.00% £44.80 5.99% £1,582.68 £1,481.54 £101.14 £1,582.68
2019‐2020 £1,582.68 2.99% £47.32 1.00% £15.83 3.99% £1,645.83 £1,528.86 £116.97 £1,645.83
2020‐2021 £1,645.83 1.99% £32.76 2.00% £32.91 3.99% £1,711.50 £1,561.62 £149.88 £1,711.50
2021‐2022 £1,711.50 1.99% £34.05 2.00% £34.24 3.99% £1,779.79 £1,595.67 £184.12 £1,779.79
2022‐2023 £1,779.79 1.99% £35.42 2.00% £35.59 3.99% £1,850.80 £1,631.09 £219.71 £1,850.80
2023‐2024 £1,850.80 1.99% £36.83 2.00% £37.02 3.99% £1,924.65 £1,667.92 £256.73 £1,924.65
2024‐2025 £1,924.65 2.99% £57.55 2.00% £38.49 4.99% £2,020.69 £1,725.47 £295.22 £2,020.69
2025‐2026 £2,020.69 2.99% £60.42 2.00% £40.41 4.99% £2,121.52 £1,785.89 £335.63 £2,121.52
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2016‐2017 £1,631.90 1.99% £32.48 2.00% £32.64 3.99% £1,697.02 £1,664.38 £32.64 £1,697.02
2017‐2018        £1,697.02 1.99% £33.78 2.00% £33.94 3.99% £1,764.74 £1,698.16 £66.58 £1,764.74
2018‐2019        £1,764.74 2.99% £52.75 3.00% £52.95 5.99% £1,870.44 £1,750.91 £119.53 £1,870.44
2019‐2020 £1,870.44 2.99% £55.93 1.00% £18.70 3.99% £1,945.07 £1,806.84 £138.23 £1,945.07
2020‐2021 £1,945.07 1.99% £38.71 2.00% £38.90 3.99% £2,022.68 £1,845.55 £177.13 £2,022.68
2021‐2022 £2,022.68 1.99% £40.25 2.00% £40.46 3.99% £2,103.39 £1,885.80 £217.59 £2,103.39
2022‐2023 £2,103.39 1.99% £41.86 2.00% £42.06 3.99% £2,187.31 £1,927.66 £259.65 £2,187.31
2023‐2024 £2,187.31 1.99% £43.51 2.00% £43.76 3.99% £2,274.58 £1,971.17 £303.41 £2,274.58
2024‐2025 £2,274.58 2.99% £68.03 2.00% £45.48 4.99% £2,388.09 £2,039.20 £348.89 £2,388.09
2025‐2026 £2,388.09 2.99% £71.39 2.00% £47.77 4.99% £2,507.25 £2,110.59 £396.66 £2,507.25
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2016‐2017 £1,882.97 1.99% £37.47 2.00% £37.66 3.99% £1,958.10 £1,920.44 £37.66 £1,958.10
2017‐2018        £1,958.10 1.99% £38.97 2.00% £39.16 3.99% £2,036.23 £1,959.41 £76.82 £2,036.23
2018‐2019        £2,036.23 2.99% £60.87 3.00% £61.10 5.99% £2,158.20 £2,020.28 £137.92 £2,158.20
2019‐2020 £2,158.20 2.99% £64.54 1.00% £21.58 3.99% £2,244.32 £2,084.82 £159.50 £2,244.32
2020‐2021 £2,244.32 1.99% £44.67 2.00% £44.88 3.99% £2,333.87 £2,129.49 £204.38 £2,333.87
2021‐2022 £2,333.87 1.99% £46.42 2.00% £46.69 3.99% £2,426.98 £2,175.91 £251.07 £2,426.98
2022‐2023 £2,426.98 1.99% £48.31 2.00% £48.53 3.99% £2,523.82 £2,224.22 £299.60 £2,523.82
2023‐2024 £2,523.82 1.99% £50.22 2.00% £50.48 3.99% £2,624.52 £2,274.44 £350.08 £2,624.52
2024‐2025 £2,624.52 2.99% £78.47 2.00% £52.49 4.99% £2,755.48 £2,352.91 £402.57 £2,755.48
2025‐2026 £2,755.48 2.99% £82.39 2.00% £55.11 4.99% £2,892.98 £2,435.30 £457.68 £2,892.98
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2016‐2017 £2,259.56 1.99% £44.96 2.00% £45.20 3.99% £2,349.72 £2,304.52 £45.20 £2,349.72
2017‐2018        £2,349.72 1.99% £46.76 2.00% £47.00 3.99% £2,443.48 £2,351.28 £92.20 £2,443.48
2018‐2019        £2,443.48 2.99% £73.06 3.00% £73.30 5.99% £2,589.84 £2,424.34 £165.50 £2,589.84
2019‐2020 £2,589.84 2.99% £77.44 1.00% £25.90 3.99% £2,693.18 £2,501.78 £191.40 £2,693.18
2020‐2021 £2,693.18 1.99% £53.60 2.00% £53.86 3.99% £2,800.64 £2,555.38 £245.26 £2,800.64
2021‐2022 £2,800.64 1.99% £55.72 2.00% £56.02 3.99% £2,912.38 £2,611.10 £301.28 £2,912.38
2022‐2023 £2,912.38 1.99% £57.96 2.00% £58.24 3.99% £3,028.58 £2,669.06 £359.52 £3,028.58
2023‐2024 £3,028.58 1.99% £60.26 2.00% £60.58 3.99% £3,149.42 £2,729.32 £420.10 £3,149.42
2024‐2025 £3,149.42 2.99% £94.18 2.00% £62.98 4.99% £3,306.58 £2,823.50 £483.08 £3,306.58
2025‐2026 £3,306.58 2.99% £98.86 2.00% £66.14 4.99% £3,471.58 £2,922.36 £549.22 £3,471.58

Amount shown on bill

Amount shown on bill


